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111/10/19 02:55:28 0ooo 3,748.00 0.00 31,152.00 P050408893
111/10/24 09:30:37 0oO 0.00 25,100.00 56,252.00 000000
111/10/25 03:41:45 0oo 200.00 0.00 56,052.00 1110G03475
111/10/25 03:41:45 0oo 585.00 0.00 55467.00 111028231827
111/10/25 03:41:45 0oO 1,934.00 0.00 53,533.00 111028237022
111/10/25 03:41:45 0oo 178.00 0.00 53,355.00 111028238153
111/10/28 14:08:11 0oo 0.00 3,748.00 57,103.00 000000
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goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/10/03 09:48:33 odo 0.00 25,624.00 76,074.00 0O OOOO
111/10/03 13:36:32 ogo 0.00 60,693.00 136,767.00 DO O ODODO
111/10/03 13:36:32 oono 0.00 2,619.00 139,386.00 OO OO OO
111/10/04 13:13:00 od 0.00 392.00 139,778.00 0O O
111/10/04 13:20:35 od 8,998.00 0.00 130,780.00
111/10/04 13:22:49 oo 929.00 0.00 129,851.00
111/10/18 03:23:08 odo 54,670.00 0.00 75,181.00 080 110054478
111/10/18 03:25:28 ooo 24,209.00 0.00 50,972.00 080 123577971
111/10/27 13:19:59 oo 0.00 392.00 51,364.00 DO OOO
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goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/10/03 09:48:34 odo 0.00 6,382.00 18,728.00 DO OOOO
111/10/03 13:36:31 ooo 0.00 22,459.00 41,187.00 OO OO0
111/10/03 13:36:32 ooo 0.00 7,599.00 48,786.00 O OO OO
111/10/04 13:11:42 od 0.00 1,696.00 50,482.00 O O
111/10/17 03:00:24 ooo 37,892.00 0.00 12,590.00 0801 040073520B
111/10/24 09:30:37 ooo 0.00 35.00 12,625.00 DO OOO0O
111/10/27 13:20:57 od 0.00 2,327.00 14,952.00 DO OO0
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ao 111/10/01 oo 111/10/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/10/03 09:48:34 odo 0.00 9,377.00 10,695.00 OO OOOO
111/10/03 09:48:34 ogo 0.00 19,861.00 30,556.00 DO OODODO
111/10/04 13:14:09 oo 30,556.00 0.00 0.00
111/10/14 10:09:18 ogo 0.00 468.00 468.00 DO OOOO
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goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/10/03 04:11:56 od 17,040.00 0.00 33,684.00 070 040073520B
111/10/03 04:11:57 od 9,222.00 0.00 24,462.00 070 040073520B
111/10/03 09:48:34 ooo 0.00 13,692.00 38,15400 OO OOOO
111/10/03 13:36:32 odo 0.00 17,040.00 55,194.00 0O OODOO
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ao 111/10/01 oo 111/10/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/10/03 09:48:33 odo 0.00 664.00 664.00 DO OOOO
111/10/04 13:18:01 od 664.00 0.00 0.00
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